Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Widespread disaster was by the storage of food.

To his villa Abd-al-Rehman | brought water and introduced____ plants.

During a famine corn is scarce and food is lacking.

He was always

by the spies of o the new dynasty

The early hunter suffered gravefood shortages during the winter months.

The main reason for population increase is the between the birth-rate and death

rate

has been a problem since the beginning of time

Ten million died in the great famine of Bengal

In the past the population has not only been reduced by famine and disease but also by

The ports could not cope with all the ships bringing the cargoes.

We have the power to abolish war if we have the will.

Till by the birth of Christ the world population was about million

Robbin Hood was often engaged in poaching for the poor in the royal forests.

this was___ because | was found unable to answer a single question in the Latin paper.

They are the children who weigh Ib at the age of two years

Answers Choice

A

Uow

DOmP» DOWmP» DOW>

UOWP» UOWr UOWr U0WE DOWR

oowm» Dow

Do > DOUP» DOW>

oo v

opposed
resisted
slowed down
averted

Exotic

Very expensive
Beautiful
Extremely lovely

Absent

Short

Much less than needed
Missing

Watched
Observed
Noted
Pursued

Dangerous
Serious
Rising
Harmful

difference
deference
resemblance
equality

Famine
Marriage
Livelihood
Friendship

1769-70
1669-70
1569-70
1469-70

population
floods
earthquakes
war

Trade items
Goods
Loads
Weights

Join
Suspend
Check
End

200-300
50-150

400-500
600-700

Hunting

. Hunting illegally

Robbing
Working

. Unpleasant

Harmful

. Unacceptable
. Remarkable

6

10
15
20



16

17

18

19

20

He said, "During my..........cccecueee. the Nile has not been in flood for seven years."

We learnt English

In the world, not only is there not enough food, but each year there are many more

eatit.

One of the first records of famine was carved in granite by an

A tremendous_population explosion is taking place.

Pharaoh.

B. Reln
C. Ruin
D. Rain

A. Dividing sentencess into subjects
and predicates.

B. Explaining kinds of parts of
speech

D. Telling about different kinds of
sentences

A. Beasts
B. Birds
C. animals

A. American
C. Iranian

D. Syrian

B. Population rise
C. Expansion of population
D. Population overflow



