

English FA Part 2 Chapter 9 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Widespread disaster was by the storage of food.	A. opposed B. resisted C. slowed down D. averted
2	To his villa Abd-al-Rehman I brought water and introduced plants.	A. Exotic B. Very expensive C. Beautiful D. Extremely lovely
3	During a famine corn is scarce and food is <u>lacking</u> .	A. Absent B. Short C. Much less than needed D. Missing
4	He was always by the spies of o the new dynasty	A. Watched B. Observed C. Noted D. Pursued
5	The early hunter suffered grave food shortages during the winter months.	A. Dangerous B. Serious C. Rising D. Harmful
6	The main reason for population increase is the between the birth-rate and death rate	A. difference B. deference C. resemblance D. equality
7	has been a problem since the beginning of time	A. Famine B. Marriage C. Livelihood D. Friendship
8	Ten million died in the great famine of Bengal	A. 1769-70 B. 1669-70 C. 1569-70 D. 1469-70
9	In the past the population has not only been reduced by famine and disease but also by	A. population B. floods C. earthquakes D. war
10	The ports could not cope with all the ships bringing the <u>cargoes</u> .	A. Trade items B. Goods C. Loads D. Weights
11	We have the power to <u>abolish</u> war if we have the will.	A. Join B. Suspend C. Check D. End
12	Till by the birth of Christ the world population was about million	A. 200-300 B. 50-150 C. 400-500 D. 600-700
13	Robbin Hood was often engaged in <u>poaching</u> for the poor in the royal forests.	A. Hunting B. Hunting illegally C. Robbing D. Working
14	this was because I was found unable to answer a single question in the Latin paper.	A. Unpleasant B. Harmful C. Unacceptable D. Remarkable
15	They are the children who weigh lb at the age of two years	A. 6 B. 10 C. 15 D. 20

16	He said, "During my the Nile has not been in flood for seven years."	A. Reign B. Reln C. Ruin D. Rain
17	We learnt English	A. Dividing sentencess into subject and predicates. B. Explaining kinds of parts of speech C. analyiss D. Telling about different kinds of sentences
18	In the world, not only is there not enough food, but each year there are many more to eat it.	A. Beasts B. Birds C. animals D. People
19	One of the first records of famine was carved in granite by an Pharaoh.	A. American B. Egyptian C. Iranian D. Syrian
20	A tremendous population explosion is taking place.	A. Rapid population increase B. Population rise C. Expansion of population D. Population overflow